
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2000;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200006080001
91201

06/08/2000
09:15:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
INVESTORS
GROUP LC

200007050002
21911

07/05/2000
11:21:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200005250001
71751

200007130002
35611

07/13/2000
10:06:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007130002
35601

200010180003
61951

10/18/2000
09:27:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ASHMORE,
KENT A

200012150004
32231

12/15/2000
08:38:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 118 200012150004
32221

Lot#:75 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:2000-
43222

200004100001
17391

04/10/2000
12:49:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

18 69 200004100001
17381

Lot#:33 Blk:2
Book:18 Pg:69
Desc:2000-
11738

200008030002
61951

08/03/2000
11:05:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE

200009050003
02821

09/05/2000
07:52:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

16 129 200009050003
02811

Lot#:13 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129
Desc:2000-
30281

200011030003
81381

11/03/2000
09:07:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

3 113 200010040003
48441

Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:113
Desc:2000-
34844

200011130003
91691

11/13/2000
10:22:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

21 96 200009120003
12991

Lot#:354
Book:21 Pg:96
Desc:2000-
31299


