Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006080001 91201	06/08/2000 09:15:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN INVESTORS GROUP LC						
200007050002 21911	07/05/2000 11:21:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200005250001 71751	
200007130002 35611	07/13/2000 10:06:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200007130002 35601	
200010180003 61951	10/18/2000 09:27:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ASHMORE, KENT A						
200012150004 32231	12/15/2000 08:38:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	118	200012150004 32221	Lot#:75 Book:7 Pg:118 Desc:2000- 43222
200004100001 17391	04/10/2000 12:49:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES			18	69	200004100001 17381	Lot#:33 Blk:2 Book:18 Pg:69 Desc:2000- 11738
200008030002 61951	08/03/2000 11:05:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE
200009050003 02821	09/05/2000 07:52:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES			16	129	200009050003 02811	Lot#:13 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:129 Desc:2000- 30281
200011030003 81381	11/03/2000 09:07:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			3	113	200010040003 48441	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:113 Desc:2000- 34844
200011130003 91691	11/13/2000 10:22:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			21	96	200009120003 12991	Lot#:354 Book:21 Pg:96 Desc:2000- 31299